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Company POC Phone Fax E-mail address

22nd Century Technologies Inc Anil Sharma 800517-8408 703-436-2147 asharma@tscti.com

ADNET Systems, Inc. Grant Stewart

AEIO Dionne Word 240-724-2592 dword@aeionline.com

AEIO Hank Johnson

AFC Management Services Fran Dean Bishop 703-820-0217 franb@afmsco.com

All Native Group Carolyn Fortune 703-351-5075

All Native Group Windell Gilliam 505-554-5766

Amidon Contracting Solutions Peter Judd 540-288-6591 Pjudd@amidoncontracting.com

ARServices, Limited Robert W. Mortis 703-824-6333 rmortis@arslimited.com

Ashlin Management Group Linda W. Botts 301-345-8537 lbotts@ashlininc.com

Ashlin Management Group Hugh Ashley Bailey

Aspen of D.C. Wilbur Clifton Giles Jr. 202-380-9941 wil.giles@aspenofdc.com

Beacon Associates Charles Mann 301-794-6870 cmann@beaconassociates.net

BLH Technologies Nancy M. Holmes 301-399-8457 nholmes@blhtech.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Francisco Solares 202-358-1539

Booz Allen Hamilton Roger Forester

Bravo Zulu Consulting LLC Kevin Zachary 410-793-5756 kzachery@bravozuluconsulting.com

Business Management Associates, Inc. LaJuanna Yvette Russell 703-216-4416 lrussel@bizmanagers.com

C
2 
Technologies Robert A. Bealle 703-448-7924 rbealle@c2ti.com

C3 Systems Heidi Silver 703-579-0250 hsilver@c3-systems.com

Central Research Paul Nesbit

Chenega Global Services, LLC Tina B. Kanak 210-859-9813 210-538-0996 tina.kanak@chenegaglobal.com

ChesGroup LLC Steven L. Gibson 757-617-2824 skip.gibson@chesgroup.net

Consulting Services Inc. (CSI) Margaret Ann Provenza

Crescent Resources, LLC Leonard Charles Cabreba Jr.

Data Federal Christopher Toven 703-934-2040 703-229-8269 chris.toven@datafederal.com

Data Federal Babi Das 703-934-2040 703-229-8269 babi.das@datafederal.com

Deloitte Rober Grabowski 571-814-7427 877-562-8651 rgrabowski@deloitte.com

Deloitte Tracy Haugen 571-814-7430 877-562-8651 thaugen@deloitte.com

Dextera Corporation Lincoln Matthew Daut

Dextera Corporation Karen Renetta Craig 703-385-7242 karen.craig@dextera-online.com

Dozier Technolgies, Inc. Freddie Edward Woodward Jr.

Dozier Technolgies, Inc. Robert W. Dozier

EMCS Herb Emerson 301-577-5877 301-577-5866 hemerson@emcsglobal.net

EMD Strategies Steve Feuchtwanger 202-827-1105 Steve@emdstrategies.com

EMD Strategies Matthew Zambrotta

eVantage Technologies Satya Polvarapu 732-283-4010 satyap@evantagetechnologies.com

E-volve Technology Systems Deidre J. Boone 240-724-0104
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E-volve Technology Systems Tanya D. Johnson 240-724-0104 tjohnson@e-volvetechsystems.com

Excalibur Associates, Inc Robert A. Fitton 703-838-9201

Excalibur Associates, Inc Edna W. Cummings

Four Winds Limited Ashton Morgan

Four Winds Limited David Popelier

FPMI Solutions, Inc. Fernandez C. Vines 703-960-7000

FPMI Solutions, Inc. Corey Vines

Franklin Maxwell Group, LLC Willard F. Maltbie Jr.

Franklin Maxwell Group, LLC Robert Diamond

GAP Solutions, Inc. Martin Rathmann

GAP Solutions, Inc. Meagan Flynn 703-707-2090 mflynn@gapsi.com

GenRev Technologies, Inc. Caleb Baity

Government Business Solutions Lourdes Martin-Roasa 305-668-4818 lmr@govbizsolutions.com

Tercon Consulting Wayne Lifshitz

Groeber Consulting Group Sara Groeber

GTW Consultants & Associates, LLC Rosendo Solis II 210-424-2094 210-538-0996 rosendo.solis@chenegagtw.com

Harris Solutions Services, Inc Ramon Harris

HCCP Andrew Kim 240-403-2600 akim@humanccp.com

ICF Robin Rodensky 703-934-3269 703-934-3740 robin.rodensky@icfi.com

Interactive Technologies Group, Inc. Mark E. Newsome

Interactive Technologies Group, Inc. Peter M. Marsh

ISSI Mark A Anderson 301-982-9700 301-982-0500 manderson@issi-software.com

ISSI Jyothi Bhargava 301-982-9700 301-982-0500 Jyothi@issi-software.com

JHT Incorporated Chad Janovec 407-967-1748 407-381-0017 cjanovec@jht.com

JHT Incorporated Sharon Osuna 407-967-1748 407-381-0017 sosuna@jht.com

KAA Diane Cochran 703-518-8828 703-518-8868 dcochran@kellyanderson.com

Kelly, Anderson & Associates Michelle Salta

LinkVisum Consuling Group Fatimah Moody 703-442-4574 240-823-6666 fmoody@linkvisum.com

LinkVisum Consuling Group Clarissa Cullers 703-442-4577 240-823-6666 ccullers@linkvisum.com

Loch Harbour Group Justin Carter 410-739-4959 jcarter@lochharbour.com

Logical Innovations, Inc. Denise S. Navarro 281-990-8560 281-460-5840 (Cell) dnavarro@logical-i2.com

Northhighland Diane Denholm 703-253-8320 diane.denholm@northhighland.com

Northhighland Ventris Gibson 301-219-2888 ventris.gibson@northhighland.com

Northhighland Carlos Figueroa 240-461-5384 carlos.figueroa@northhighland.com

NOVAD Management Consultant Melinda Buck

Ole Pro Services Peg Anthony 240-475-1801 panthony@oleproservices.com

Omega Plus Inc. James Lewis Jennings

Persona Partners Samuel Botts, Jr. 215-995-0080 sbotts@personapartners.com

Qbase Dave Heimann 202-450-0237 703-437-3709 dheimann@4qbase.com

Qbase Krista Paquin 202-480-7350 703-437-3709 kpaquin@4qbase.com
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Right Direction Technology Solutions, LLC Joey Hutchins 410-814-7547 jhutchins@rightdirectiontech.com

Right Direction Technology Solutions, LLC Bob Michaels 410-814-7547

SDSE, LLC Bethelhem Kebede 301-658-7237 beth.kebede@sdsellc.com

SDSE, LLC Rebekah Danielle Shriver 301-658-7237 rebekah.shriver@sdsellc.com

Soft-Con Enterprises Larry Spriggs

Soft-Con Enterprises Gerald McGhee 301-429-0075 gmcghee@softcon1.com

STGI John M. McCarthy 703-578-6030 John.McCarthy@stginternational.com

Strategic Resources, Inc. Jack Dadlani 703-749-3040 jdadlani@SRI-HQ.com

Syneren Technologies Corporation Meg Vootukuru 301-830-0529 meg@syneren.com

TCT Computing Group Dennis Windley 410-893-5800 dwindley@tctcomputing.com

The Burrowbridge Group Donald R. Burrowbridge

The SpecPro Group Peter W. Judd 540-288-6591 202-449-7701 peter.judd@tkpro.us

Time Systems, LLC Lonnie J. Bellamy 240-488-8463

Tolero Solutions Scott Span 240-863-2063 scott.span@tolerosolutions.com

Unispec Amber Robinson 240-788-6425 240-788-6431 arobinson@unispec1.com

YRCI Johnny Morrison 703-995-9641 703-995-8541 jmorrison@YRCI.com

Zenoth Technology Partners Rick Jones 703-906-6796 703-563-9555 rjones@zenethtechpartners.com
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